502623179 01/07/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2669789

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW /	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIG	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA							
N				Execution Date			
MICHEL OLLIVIER				11/27/2013			
JACQUES ETIENNE				11/27/2013			
ERIC PIROT				11/27/2013			
LAURENT ROUBERT				11/27/2013			
City: State/Country: Postal Code:	VERN SUR SEICHE FRANCE 35770						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1							
Property Type		Number					
Application Number:		14131244					
CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Fax Number: (703)504-9415							
Phone: 2028351111							

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	71247-0197			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER W. BRODY			
Signature:	/Christopher W. Brody/			
Date:	01/07/2014			

tlim@clarkbrody.com

1700 DIAGONAL ROAD, SUITE 510

ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

CLARK & BRODY

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Total Attachments: 1 source=ass1#page1.tif

Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1:

Address Line 4:

Email:

PATENT REEL: 031903 FRAME: 0489

ASSIGNMENT

I his is an Assignment of the	rollowing rights, title at	na intere	51.				
□ United States of I	America rights, title and	d interest	in the invention				
Foreign rights, titl	le and interest in the in	vention					
☐ International App							
	Date of Filing: July 11, 2012						
			xecuted on				
Date of Filing:							
Title of the Invention:	METHOD OF ACQU WITH THE AID OF A		EVERAL IMAGES OF THE SAME PACKAGE ELINEAR CAMERA				
Inventors (Assignors):	OLLIVIER Michel, E	TIENNE	Jacques, PIROT Eric, ROUBERT Laurent				
Assignee(s):	LUCEO - ZART DES PERRIERES - 35770 VERN SUR SEICHE - FRANCE						
			ed certain new and useful improvements in the atent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter				
And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified assignee;							
Now, this indenture with acknowledged;	nesseth, that for good and	d valuable	consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby				
applications(s) as identified abo and to any and all Letters Pater in and to any and all reissues a	ive, including any division at of the United States, whi and reexaminations thered accrue to us with respe	ns, continuthich may loof, and in a	ights, title and interest in said Invention, said lations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in the granted or have granted for said Invention, and and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, ling of applications for patents or securing of				
			of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United ssignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and				
for filing divisions, continuations	and continuations-in-pares rs Patent which may be g	rt of said a granted fo	nd lawful future documents, including applications, application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any r my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its expense.				
Signature: OLLIVIER Miche		Date	le 27 novembre 2013				
ゴ. ビフi E みん Signature: ETIENNE Jacqu	es	Date	le 27 Wovembre 2013				
Signature: PIROT Eric		Date	Le E7 novembre 2013				
Signature: ROUBERT Laur	ent	Date	le 27 novale 2013				

PATENT REEL: 031903 FRAME: 0490

RECORDED: 01/07/2014